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Editing
Final Cut Pro Edit Suite with office
support

Final Cut Pro Edit Suite with ODM
Group Editor

ftp uploads/Back-up Restore

Audio

VO Recording Booth with audio
engineer

Stock music (corporate use)
Stock music (broadcast use)
Music Search

Studio 700 sq ft with Green
Screen

(suspended power grid and control
room patch panel)

Directors, producers, and crews
Studio Only (inlcudes power)

Studio/Control Room Package
(includes studio manager and
engineer)

Studio Manager

Studio/Camera/2 person crew
(includes camera operator, audio
engineer, lights, power and grip
gear)

Teleprompter and rigging/operator

In/Out Formats
Digibeta

BetaSP

DVCPro

DVCam & MiniDV
HD tape all formats

HD Quicktime, .mp4, flv, . mpeg,
.wmyv, and vimeo uploads

The ODM Group
441 N. 5th St., Suite #200
Philadelphia, PA 19123

HD Studio and Editing
Production Facilities & Services

All pricing includes the following amenities:

Green Room, Free Parking, Office Support & Kifchen.

Price/day
$800

$1,500

$1,000

Available Upon Request
$850
$1,500

$500
$2,150

$850

Available Upon Request
Available Upon Request
Available Upon Request
Available Upon Request
Available Upon Request
Available Upon Request

Price/ = day
$400

$800

$600

Available Upon Request

$500
$850

$250
$1,500

$400

Phone: 215.564.071
Fax: 215.564.1036
Web: www.odmgrp.com

Price/hour

$175

$75

$250

Quotes Available

Quotes Available

$100



