

## HD Studio and Editing Production Facilities & Services

All pricing includes the following amenities: Green Room, Free Parking, Office Support & Kitchen.

Editing	Price/day	Price/ ½ day	Price/hour
Final Cut Pro Edit Suite with office support	\$800	\$400	
Final Cut Pro Edit Suite with ÖDM Group Editor	\$1,500	\$800	\$175
.ftp uploads/Back-up Restore			\$75
Audio			
VO Recording Booth with audio engineer	\$1,000	\$600	\$250
Stock music (corporate use)			Quotes Available
Stock music (broadcast use)			Quotes Available
Music Search			\$100
Studio 700 sq ft with Green Screen			
(suspended power grid and control			
room patch panel)			
Directors, producers, and crews	Available Upon Request	Available Upon Request	
Studio Only (inlcudes power)	\$850	\$500	
Studio/Control Room Package (includes studio manager and engineer)	\$1,500	\$850	
Studio Manager	\$500	\$250	
Studio/Camera/2 person crew (includes camera operator, audio engineer, lights, power and grip gear)	\$2,150	\$1,500	
Teleprompter and rigging/operator	\$850	\$400	
In/Out Formats			
Digibeta	Available Upon Request		
BetaSP	Available Upon Request		
DVCPro	Available Upon Request		
DVCam & MiniDV	Available Upon Request		
HD tape all formats	Available Upon Request		
HD Quicktime, .mp4, .flv, .mpeg, .wmv, and vimeo uploads	Available Upon Request		

Phone: 215.564.071

Web: www.odmgrp.com

Fax: 215.564.1036